
From: Lawrence Hazel-Anne <hazel-anne.lawrence@economiesuisse.ch>  
Sent: Friday, 16 March 2018 12:09 AM 
To: MOH Tobacco Control (MOH) <Tobacco_Control@moh.gov.sg> 
Cc: Djonova Ivette <ivette.djonova@economiesuisse.ch>; Herzog Erich 
<Erich.Herzog@economiesuisse.ch>; Pletscher Thomas <thomas.pletscher@economiesuisse.ch>; 
Minsch Rudolf <rudolf.minsch@economiesuisse.ch> 
Subject: Consultation on Standardised Packaging 
 
Dear Madam, dear Sir, 
 
Following your kind invitation to express views on the potential adoption of plain packaging until 16 
March 2018, please find attached our position. 
 
Yours sincerely, 
Hazel-Anne Lawrence 
________________________________________ 
 
Hazel-Anne Lawrence 
Assistant Dept. Competition & Regulation / ICC 
economiesuisse 
Hegibachstrasse 47 
CH-8032 Zurich 
Phone +41 44 421 35 41 
Fax +41 44 421 34 88 
 
hazel-anne.lawrence@economiesuisse.ch 
www.economiesuisse.ch 
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